
Building and Facilities Use – Fee Schedule  Effective 10-16-2018 

Building and Facilities Use – Fee Schedule for Non-members and Commercial 

Enterprises 
 

Custodian - $ 35.00/hr. 

Set-up tables & Chairs $25.00/hr.  (Minimum 1 hour) 

 

Large Classroom (12-13, middle high, senior high) - $50.00 / 4 hours (additional beyond 4 

hours - $15.00/hr.) 

Standard Classroom - $30.00 / 4 hours (additional beyond 4 hours $10.00/hr.) 

Library - $30.00 / 4 hours 

 

K-Lounge with small kitchen - $100.00 up to 4 hours (additional hours $20.00/hr.) 

Family Life Center (FLC) - $65.00 up to 4 hours (kitchen is separate rental fee) 

Sanctuary - $50.00 / 2 hours (additional time negotiable) 

 

Commercial Kitchen (by FLC) - $25.00 per use. (additional terms negotiable) 

 

Fire pit with North property - $25.00 / day 

 

Long term rentals shall be negotiated outside of this Fee Schedule 

 

Members of First United Presbyterian Church may use our building and facilities at no charge 

but must request availability using the Building and Facilities Use Request form.  Members are 

responsible for their own set-up and clean up. Member may be charged if proper clean up not 

done at conclusion of event. 

 


